Current Sensor DXE-DM14
DXE-DM14 is a linear Hall effect sensor used to isolate and
measure the magnitude of current in a universal linear Hall
sensor device. The output voltage of the linear source is set
by the power supply voltage and varies linearly with the
current intensity. Adopting CMOS technology, it has the
advantages of low voltage and low power consumption, and
can operate between 3V and 5.5V. This circuit has the

9.90  10.00  10.10  mV/A DXE-DM12-200A
6.60  6.67  6.74  mV/A DXE-DM12-300A
4.95  5.00  5.05  mV/A DXE-DM12-400A
3.96  4.00  4.04  mV/A DXE-DM12-500A
3.30  3.33  3.37  mV/A DXE-DM12-600A
2.83  2.86  2.89  mV/A DXE-DM12-700A
2.48  2.50  2.53  mV/A DXE-DM12-800A
Linearity Lin -0.50  - 0.50  %
Temperature
characteristics
VOUT (T) -1.50  - 1.50  %
Sense(T) 2.50  - 2.50  %
Measuring
current
IP
-100.00  - 100.00  A DXE-DM12-100A
-200.00  - 200.00  A DXE-DM12-200A
-300.00  - 300.00  A DXE-DM12-300A
-400.00  - 400.00  A DXE-DM12-400A
-500.00  - 500.00  A DXE-DM12-500A
-600.00  - 600.00  A DXE-DM12-600A
-700.00  - 700.00  A DXE-DM12-700A
-800.00  - 800.00  A DXE-DM12-800A
Measuring
range
IP
-110.00  - 110.00  A DXE-DM12-100A